Plan 65 Plan Rates



Blue Cross offers a choice of Plan 65 options to fit your needs and budget. All plans provide access to any provider or hospital that accepts Medicare.

Plan	Out-of-pocket expenses	Premium cost	When to choose it	Starting rates for non-tobacco users*
Plan F	\$	\$\$\$\$\$	Higher premiums with little to no out- of-pocket expenses Starting tobacco rates \$170.40	\$153.36
Plan Select F**	\$	\$\$	Lower premiums with little to no out- of-pocket expenses when you use the Plan 65 Select Hospital Network Starting tobacco rates \$127.35	\$114.62
NEW Plan G	\$\$\$	\$\$\$	Balance of premium and out-of- pocket expenses of the Part B deductible Starting tobacco rates \$136.12	\$122.51
Plan N	\$\$\$\$	\$	Lower premiums with higher out- of-pocket expenses including Part B deductible and copayments for some office visits and ER services Starting tobacco rates \$123.30	\$110.97
Plan A	\$\$\$\$\$	\$\$\$\$	Higher premiums and out-of-pocket expenses including Part A and Part B deductibles and copayments Starting tobacco rates \$145.62	\$131.06

The Value of Blue

You have a one-time opportunity*** to:

- 1. Transfer to an open Plan 65 option of your choice if you are coming from a BlueCHiP for Medicare plan effective October 1, 2013 or later with no lapses in coverage.
- 2. Transfer from Plan Select F to Plan F or vice versa.

Convenience and savings: Electronic funds transfer (EFT) option

Select the EFT payment option on your Plan 65 application and save \$2/month.

Improve your plan: Add Blue Cross Dental coverage and/or a Prescription Drug Plan

Ask your sales representative about the options available.

Plan 65 offers age-attained rates—so you can get the most out of your retirement with lower monthly premiums! Rates shown apply to members enrolling in Plan 65 within six months of becoming eligible for Medicare Part B. Certain changes in your circumstances can qualify you to enroll in Plan 65 as well. Please call the Medicare Sales Team for more information at (401) 351-2583 or 1-800-505-2583.

Rates effective July 2018 through June 2019.

^{***}Some exclusions may apply. Please call the Medicare Sales Team for more information at (401) 351-2583 or 1-800-505-2583.



^{*}These rates are available by confirming you don't use tobacco on your application or completing the Tobacco Use Attestation Form after becoming a Plan 65 member. Please refer to the Plan 65 sales brochure to see all rates.

^{**}Plan 65 Select F is not subject to the Part A deductible or Part A copayment when you use a hospital within the Plan 65 Select Hospital Network. If you use a non-participating Plan 65 Select Hospital for Medicare Part A benefits, you will be responsible to pay the applicable Medicare eligible expenses, Part A deductible, and/or Part A copayment. The network is subject to change at any time.